
GARDEN CITY CRAFTS SPRING 2024 WORKSHOP PROGRAMME 

 

Cards for Men – Cost £15 for each session 
Cheers! Yep you guessed it Beer themed cards.  We will be using stamps and matching dies to make  
2 cards and another simple card using a background stamp from the Woodware range of stamps. 

Tuesday 26th March, 13:30-15:30 
Saturday 30th March, 10:30-12:30 
Saturday 20th April, 13:30-15:30 
Friday 26th April, 10:30-12:30 
 

 

 
 
Vintage Plume - Cost £15 for each session  
A great stamp from Sam Poole (Creative Expressions)  Cards with a vintage feel using embossing 
powders, dies, oxide inks and ribbons. 

Saturday 23rd March, 10:30-12:30 
Tuesday 2nd April, 13:30-15:30 
Friday 5th April, 10:30-12:30 
Tuesday 9th April, 13:30-15:30 
Saturday 27th April, 13:30-15:30 
 

 

 
 



Bold Blooms - Cost £15 for each session  
We will be making 3 very different cards using a Bold Blooms 3D embossing folder and a matching 
stencil along with inks, waxes and embossing powders. 

Tuesday 9th April, 10:30-12:30 
Saturday 13th April, 13:30-15:30 
Saturday 20th April, 10:30-12:30 
 

 

 
 
Leafy Hexagon - Cost £15 for each session  
This is a great die set from Chloe’s creative range.  We will also be using a very useful sentiments 
stamp and pretty papers along with an embossing folder and ink to make 3 clean and simple cards. 

Tuesday 26th March, 10:30-12:30 
Saturday 30th March, 13:30-15:30 
Friday 26th April, 13:30-15:30 
Saturday 27th April, 10:30-12:30 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 



Happy Birthday - Cost £15 for each session  
Using a beautiful Happy Birthday floral die and flower dies from Chloe’s creative range to make 3 
lovely Birthday Cards. 

Saturday 23rd March, 13:30-15:30 
Tuesday 2nd April, 10:30-12:30 
Friday 5th April, 13:30-15:30 
Saturday 13th April, 10:30-12:30 
 
 
Mixed Media Canvas - Cost £22 for each session 
We will be decorating an 8 x 8 canvas using paints, sprays, pastes, stencils, distress stains.  You will 
need two photos to put into the frames.  Sample of canvas is below. 

Saturday 6th April, 10:30-12:30 then 13:30-15:30 
Friday 12th April, 10:30-12:30 then 13:30-15:30 
Tuesday 23rd April, 10:30-12:30 then 13:30-15:30 
 

 

 

Coffee and Crafts - Cost £5 for each session 
Come and make friends, bring along your own projects be it card making, knitting, crochet, cross-
stitch, needle felting, etc. Spend time with like minded people and enjoy a drink and a chat as well. 
Booking is necessary as space is limited. 

Monday 25th March, 10:30-12:30 
Monday 25th March, 13:30-15:30 
Monday 8th April, 10:30-12:30 
Monday 8th April, 13:30-15:30 
Monday 15th April, 10:30-12:30 
Monday 15th April, 13:30-15:30 
Monday 22nd April, 10:30-12:30 
Monday 22nd April, 13:30-15:30 
Monday 29th April, 10:30-12:30 
Monday 29th April, 13:30-15:30 
 
 


